Item #

10

11

Date of Issue

Jan 6, 2022

Jan 6, 2022

Jan 6, 2022

Jan 6, 2022

Jan 6, 2022

Jan 21, 2022

Jan 21, 2022

Jan 21, 2022

Jan 21, 2022

March 4, 2022

March 11, 2022

®

CITY OF

Mount Pearl

Development Permit List

Development
Permit #

DP21-0571

DP21-0610

DP21-0621

DP21-0737

DP21-0512

DP21-0734

DP21-0698

DP21-0459

DP21-0740

DP22-0036

DP21-0725

2022

Type of Use

Change of Use, Internal
Renovations & Site Work

Home Office

Home Office

Open Air Assembly Use

Rear Deck

Temporary Fill Storage

Site Work

Variance to Rear Yard
Requirement

Change of Use

Building Extension
and Site Work

Change of Use / Lounge Use

Civic Address

39 Sagona Avenue

12 Hubbard Place

12 McMaster Place

Power’s Pond Park &
Various City Trails

1049-1053 Topsail Road

7 Greenwood Crescent

22 Glencoe Drive

3 Lawn Point Avenue

10 Gibson Drive

1174 Topsail Road

29-33 Commonwealth
Avenue



Item #

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Date of Issue

March 18, 2022

March 18, 2022

March 18, 2022

March 24, 2022

March 24, 2022

April 5, 2022

April 11, 2022

April 11, 2022

April 12, 2022

May 30, 2022

June 9, 2022

June 9, 2022

June 9, 2022

June 9, 2022

Development

Permit #

DP22-0044

DP21-0730

DP21-0608

DP22-0041

DP22-0076

DP22-0096

DP21-0704

DP22-0093

DP22-0039

DP22-0098

DP22-0274

DP22-0030

DP22-0194

DP22-0097

Type of Use

Home Office

Renovations and Site Work

Building Relocation and
Additional Propane Tanks

Changeabile llluminated
Message Sign

Interior Renovations to Existing
Building Units 3 & 4

Open Air Assembly Use

Change of Use & Occupancy

Home Office

Home Based Business
Discretionary Use

Temporary Placement of Trailer
Open Air Assembly Use
Drive Thru Warehouse and
Laydown Area

Consolidation of Land

Open Air Assembly Use (Circus)

Civic Address

18 Leger Crescent

1010 Topsail Road

23 Kyle Avenue

760 Topsail Road

26 Beclin Road

Power’s Pond and
Various City Trails

185-195 Commonwealth
Avenue

46 Baffin Drive
31 Yetman Drive
860-866 Topsail Road
Powers Pond Park and
Various City Trails
60 Old Placentia Road

2 Blandford Place

2 Arena Road (Team
Gushue Sports Complex)



Item #

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Date of Issue

June 9, 2022

June 24, 2022

June 24, 2022

August 16, 2022

August 30, 2022

September 7,
2022

September 14,
2022

September 14,
2022

October 6, 2022

November 9, 2022

November 9, 2022

November 24,
2022

November 24,
2022

November 24,
2022

November 24,
2022

Development

Permit #

DP21-0730

DP22-0060

DP22-0118

DP21-0393

DP22-0372

DP22-0483

DP22-0479

DP22-0494

DP22-0033

DP22-0510

DP22-0535

DP22-0504

DP22-0556

DP22-0589

DP22-0539

Type of Use

Site Work
Interior Renovations (Mezzanine)
Open Air Assembly Use
New Building Personal Care Home
Commercial School, Recreational
and Group Fitness Use
Open Air Assembly Use
Residential Variance
Open Air Assembly Use
Building Extension & Relocation of

Existing Storage Yard

Interior Renovations to Existing
Building
Subdivision of Land
Home Office
Change of Use

Subdivision of Land

Change of Use

Civic Address

1010 Topsail Road

181 — 183 Commonwealth

Avenue

St. David’s Park

103-115 Mount Carson

Avenue

8 Panther Place

Various City Trails

13 Badger Place

106 Ashford Drive

60 Old Placentia Road

250 Park Avenue

142 Glencoe Drive

26 Westminster Drive

56 Clyde Avenue

110 and 112 Ashford Drive

10 Panther Place (Unit B)



