

Development Permit List 2022

Item #	Date of Issue	Development Permit #	Type of Use	Civic Address
1	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0571	Change of Use, Internal Renovations & Site Work	39 Sagona Avenue
2	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0610	Home Office	12 Hubbard Place
3	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0621	Home Office	12 McMaster Place
4	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0737	Open Air Assembly Use	Power's Pond Park & Various City Trails
5	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0512	Rear Deck	1049-1053 Topsail Road
6	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0734	Temporary Fill Storage	7 Greenwood Crescent
7	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0698	Site Work	22 Glencoe Drive
8	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0459	Variance to Rear Yard Requirement	3 Lawn Point Avenue
9	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0740	Change of Use	10 Gibson Drive
10	March 4, 2022	DP22-0036	Building Extension and Site Work	1174 Topsail Road
11	March 11, 2022	DP21-0725	Change of Use / Lounge Use	29-33 Commonwealth Avenue

Item #	Date of Issue	Development Permit #	Type of Use	<u>Civic Address</u>
12	March 18, 2022	DP22-0044	Home Office	18 Leger Crescent
13	March 18, 2022	DP21-0730	Renovations and Site Work	1010 Topsail Road
14	March 18, 2022	DP21-0608	Building Relocation and Additional Propane Tanks	23 Kyle Avenue
15	March 24, 2022	DP22-0041	Changeable Illuminated Message Sign	760 Topsail Road
16	March 24, 2022	DP22-0076	Interior Renovations to Existing Building Units 3 & 4	26 Beclin Road
17	April 5, 2022	DP22-0096	Open Air Assembly Use	Power's Pond and Various City Trails
18	April 11, 2022	DP21-0704	Change of Use & Occupancy	185-195 Commonwealth Avenue
19	April 11, 2022	DP22-0093	Home Office	46 Baffin Drive
20	April 12, 2022	DP22-0039	Home Based Business Discretionary Use	31 Yetman Drive
21	May 30, 2022	DP22-0098	Temporary Placement of Trailer	860-866 Topsail Road
22	June 9, 2022	DP22-0274	Open Air Assembly Use	Powers Pond Park and Various City Trails
23	June 9, 2022	DP22-0030	Drive Thru Warehouse and Laydown Area	60 Old Placentia Road
24	June 9, 2022	DP22-0194	Consolidation of Land	2 Blandford Place
25	June 9, 2022	DP22-0097	Open Air Assembly Use (Circus)	2 Arena Road (Team Gushue Sports Complex)

Item #	Date of Issue	Development Permit #	Type of Use	Civic Address
26	June 9, 2022	DP21-0730	Site Work	1010 Topsail Road
27	June 24, 2022	DP22-0060	Interior Renovations (Mezzanine)	181 – 183 Commonwealth Avenue
28	June 24, 2022	DP22-0118	Open Air Assembly Use	St. David's Park
29	August 16, 2022	DP21-0393	New Building Personal Care Home	103-115 Mount Carson Avenue
30	August 30, 2022	DP22-0372	Commercial School, Recreational and Group Fitness Use	8 Panther Place
31	September 7, 2022	DP22-0483	Open Air Assembly Use	Various City Trails
32	September 14, 2022	DP22-0479	Residential Variance	13 Badger Place
33	September 14, 2022	DP22-0494	Open Air Assembly Use	106 Ashford Drive
34	October 6, 2022	DP22-0033	Building Extension & Relocation of Existing Storage Yard	60 Old Placentia Road
35	November 9, 2022	DP22-0510	Interior Renovations to Existing Building	250 Park Avenue
36	November 9, 2022	DP22-0535	Subdivision of Land	142 Glencoe Drive
37	November 24, 2022	DP22-0504	Home Office	26 Westminster Drive
38	November 24, 2022	DP22-0556	Change of Use	56 Clyde Avenue
39	November 24, 2022	DP22-0589	Subdivision of Land	110 and 112 Ashford Drive
40	November 24, 2022	DP22-0539	Change of Use	10 Panther Place (Unit B)